Impact-ring
（mm-type：Green,
Inch-type：Blue）
 Nut
Click gauge
Tightening completion can be checked visually and by click sound
when the gauge convex part and nut concave part touches. Main body
Union Straight type：

PFA
Fluororesin PFA
Model designation of fittings (Example)
F MC
① ② ③
①. Fitting type
Code Type Code Type Code Type
U Union Straight RU Unequal Union Straight UE Union Elbow
UT Union Tee RUE Unequal Union Elbow PMU Bulkhead Union
RUT Unequal Union Tee CP Cap UEA Union Elbow Adapter
MC Straight MCT Bore Through Male FC Female Straight
ME Elbow FE Female Elbow MBT Run Tee
Fluororesin material
③. Connection type and size
■ Compression fitting
mm size（㎜）（Impact-ring  color：Green）
Code M3 M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M19 M25
ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø19 ø25
ø2 ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø15.8 ø22
②. Tube size
■ Taper thread
Taper pipe thread (BSPT)
Code R1 R2 R3 R4 R6 R8
Male thread R1/8 R1/4 R3/8 R1/2 R3/4 R1
Female thread Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4 Rc1
Model designation of needle valve (Example)
F JHAW
①
H2
②
①. Needle valve type
Type
JHAW Union Straight
JHA Union Elbow
Fluororesin material
②. Tube size
mm size（㎜）Inch size
M3 M6H1 H2
Tubing O.D. ø3 ø61/8" (ø3.2) 1/4" (ø6.35)
Tubing I.D. (mm) ø2 ø4.086" (ø2.18) 5/32" (ø3.95)
Code
Code
Tubing O.D.
Tubing I.D. (mm)
mm size（㎜）（Impact-ring  color：Green）
Code M3 M4 M6 M8 M10 M12 M19 M25
ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø12 ø19 ø25
ø2 ø3 ø4 ø6 ø8 ø10 ø15.8 ø22
Tubing O.D.
Tubing I.D.
*M19 (Tube O.D.:ø19mm) and H6
(Tube O.D.:3/4in.)  are common.
Order mm size (Code: M19) for
Tube O.D. ø3/4in.
Inch size（inch（㎜））（Impact-ring  color：Blue）
Code H1 H2 H3 H4 H6 H8
Tubing O.D. 1/8" (ø3.2) 1/4" (ø6.35) 3/8" (ø9.35) 1/2 " (ø12.7) 3/4 " (ø19) 1" (ø25.4)
Tubing I.D. .086" (ø2.18) 5/32" (ø3.95) 1/4" (ø6.35) 3/8" (ø9.53) 5/8" (ø15.8) 7/8" (ø22.2)
NPT thread
Code N1 N2 N3 N4 N6 N8
Male/Female thread NPT1/8 NPT1/4 NPT3/8 NPT1/2 NPT3/4 NPT1
H6 N4
Inch size（inch（㎜））（Impact-ring  color：Blue）
Code H1 H2 H3 H4 H6 H8
Tubing O.D. 1/8" (ø3.2) 1/4" (ø6.35) 3/8" (ø9.35) 1/2 " (ø12.7) 3/4 " (ø19) 1" (ø25.4)
Tubing I.D. .086" (ø2.18) 5/32" (ø3.95) 1/4" (ø6.35) 3/8" (ø9.53) 5/8" (ø15.8) 7/8" (ø22.2)
http://www.pisco.com
Fluid medium temp.（ºC）
Fl
ui
d
m
ed
iu
m
 p
re
ss
ur
e （
M
Pa
） 0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0
20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
PPS impact-ring (For high temp.)：PPS
PVDF impact-ring (Standard)：PVDF
Fluid medium temp.（ºC）
Fl